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Specifications Colours

Codes Product Approvals

Measurements

Codes

Titan 
Exterior Spot

Type Exterior

Light Source LED GU10 cob

Lumen 450 per head

Colour Temp 3000k

Wattage 6w per unit

Dimmable No

CRI >80

Power Factor >0.9 

Beam Angle 140

Warranty 2 year

Titan EX.1S-BE Titan EX.1S-BK

Titan EX.1S-NK

Titan EX.1-BE Titan EX.1-BK

Titan EX.1-NK

Titan EX.2S-BE Titan EX.2S-BK

Titan EX.2S-NK

Titan EX.2-BE Titan EX.2-BK

Titan EX.2-NK

Beige/black/nickel

IP44

170

280
280

170

Back plate: 125


